

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 273; H.F. No. 343, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "paid" and insert "payable"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 19, after "receives" insert "in addition to regular salary or in lieu of
- 1.4 regular salary increases"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 21, after "attaining" insert "or exceeding"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 22, delete everything after "employment."
- 1.7 Page 2, delete line 23
- 1.8 Page 2, line 25, strike "the"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 27, strike the comma and insert a semicolon and delete "or" and insert "
- 1.10 (3) payment of" and after "vacation" insert a comma
- 1.11 Page 2, line 27, after "vacation" insert a comma
- 1.12 Page 2, line 28, delete "and" and insert "personal, or"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 29, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 30, delete "separation from service" and insert "termination of public
- 1.15 service"
- 1.16 Page 2, line 32, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)" and strike the first "payments"
- 1.17 Page 2, line 33, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)" and after "diem" insert "payments"
- 1.18 Page 2, line 34, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)"
- 1.19 Page 2, line 35, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)"
- 1.20 Page 2, line 36, delete "self-insured employers" and insert "employer self-insurance
- 1.21 arrangements"
- 1.22 Page 3, line 1, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)"
- 1.23 Page 3, line 7, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)" and after "benefits" insert a comma
- 1.24 Page 3, line 9, after "for" insert "the"
- 1.25 Page 3, line 10, after "to" insert "a" and delete "programs" and insert "program"
- 1.26 Page 3, line 18, delete "(10)" and insert "(11)"
- 1.27 Page 3, line 29, delete "(11)" and insert "(12)"
- 1.28 Page 3, line 32, delete "(12)" and insert "(13)"
- 1.29 Page 3, line 34, delete "(13)" and insert "(14)"
- 1.30 Page 4, line 1, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)"